NELSON & POPE

ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

RUSSELL W. MURPHY, PE

Project Manager

572 WALT WHITMAN ROAD
MELVILLE, NY 11747-2188
PHONE (631) 427-5665
FAX (631) 427-5620
rmurphy@nelsonpope.com

GP Greenman - Pedersen, Inc.

Engineering and Construction Services

Deane L. Fabrizio
Senior Project Manager/Senior Design Engineer

325 West Main Street Babylon, NY 11702
631.761.7365 main 631.587.5060 fax 631.422.3479
dfabrizio@gpinet.com www.gpinet.com

D&B ENGINEERS
YAND
4 ARCHITECTS, PC.

KNOWN AS DVIRKA AND BARTILUCCI CONSULTING ENGINEERS

Kiersten I. Walsh, E.L.T.

Project Engineer

kwalsh@db-eng.com
P: 516-364-9890, Ext. 3433

330 Crossways Park Drive

ALPHA CARE SUPPLY
Accessibility Solutions Specialist

Chung H Lee
Managing Director
T 516 568-3010

F 516 256-3442

C 516 778-0876

ﬁ
E chung@alphacaresupply.com X
21 Stringham Ave, Valley Stream, NY 11580

Woodbury, NY 11797-2015 USA
F: 516-364-9045 www.dvirkaandbartilucci.com

CaMERON ENGINEERING
& ASSOCIATES, LLP

Andrew L. Narus, P.E.

Associate

ACEC New York

anarus@cameronengineering.com

100 Sunnyside Boulevard, Suite 100, Woodbury, NY 11797 (516) 827-4900 x202
45 West 36th Street, Third Floor, New York, NY 10018 (212) 324-4000
303 Old Tarrytown Road, First Floor, White Plains, NY 10603 (914) 721-8300

WWw.cameronengineering.com

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

ENGINEERS o PLANNERS o CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS

James LaPabura, PE
SENIOR CiviL ENGINEER

6901 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 216, Syosset, NY 11791
t: 516.873.7010 « f: 516.873.7011
el . jlapadula@gedeongrc.com

RBH The RBA Group - New York

Stephen Normandin, PE 40 Marcus Drive, Suite 201
Senior Associate Melville, NY 11747
Director, Design & Planning

Direct:  631.891.3202
snormandin@rbagroup.com Main:  631.891.3200
Fax: 631.694.3864

www.rbagroup.com

CaMERON ENGINEERING
& ASSOCIATES, LLP

Rebecca Goldberg, P.E.
LEED Accredited Professional

ACEC New York rg@cameronengineering.com

100 Sunnyside Boulevard
Suite 100

Woodbury, NY 11797
Tel. (516) 827-4900

Fax (516) 827-4920



AEST
GROUP

Where
Experience
Empowers
Vision

Sidney B. Bowne

& Son, LLP

235 East Jericho Turnpike

Mineola, NY 11501

Phone: 516-746-2350
Ext. 1204

Fax: 516-747-1396

www.bownegroup.com

William K. Norton-Taylor
wnortontaylor@bownegroup.com

I.A Engineering, P.C.

Consulting | Construction Management

matri-liftine.

MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT
specializing in material handling since 1968
Larry Chain

Territory Manager

2035 New Highway
Farmingdale, NY 11735
Tel: 516-249-4100 - 800-479-5438
Fax: 516-249-4109 - Cell 516-315-0010
Ichain@triliftinc.net

SALES - SERVICE  RENTALS * PARTS

M@E/pg/a-

ljaz Akbar, PE, LEED AP

President

9733 85th Street
Ozone Park, NY 11416

www.iaeeng.com

P: (718) 845-9800
F: (718) 845-9801

iakbar@iaeeng.com

Michael Kwaschyn, P.E.

Vice President

The LiRo Group

Three Aerial Way
Syosset, NY 11791
main 516.938.5476
direct 516.214.8177
kwaschynm@liro.com



